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HOMBRE MUJER

57% 

43% 

Hombres Mujeres Total  

457 343 800 



Sí No No recuerdo

76% 

10% 14% 

 
Sí  No No 

Recuerdo 

606/800 80/800 114/800 



Sí No No recuerdo

82% 

1% 

17% 

Sí  No No 

Recuerdo 

658/800 7/800 135/800 



Sí No

96% 

4% 

Sí No 

771/800 29/800 



Sí No

95% 

5% 

Sí No 

758/800 42/800 



A veces Casi siempre Nunca Siempre

22% 

44% 

1% 

33% 

 
A veces Casi 

 siempre  

Nunca  Siempre 

177/800 353/800 10/800 260/800 



A veces Casi siempre Nunca Siempre

14% 

39% 

1% 

46% 

 
A veces Casi 

 siempre  

Nunca  Siempre 

110/800 312/800 9/800 369/800 



A veces Casi siempre Siempre

1% 

22% 

76% 

 
A veces Casi 

siempre 

Siempre 

10/800 179/800 611/800 



ENTREGA

CREATIVIDAD

LEGALIDAD

SINCERIDAD

LEALTAD

SERVICIO

HONRADEZ

IMPARCIALIDAD

COMPROMISO

TRABAJO EN EQUIPO

RESPETO

RESPONSABILIDAD

TRANSPARENCIA

HONESTIDAD

32 

33 

95 

101 

142 

175 

200 

220 

248 

324 

383 

386 

396 

423 
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A veces Casi siempre Nunca Siempre

33% 

4% 

61% 

3% 

 
A veces Casi 

 siempre  

Nunca  Siempre 

261/800 31/800 487/800 21/800 



A veces Casi siempre Nunca Siempre

14% 

49% 

1% 

37% 

 A veces Casi 

 siempre  

Nunca  Siempre 

109/800 393/800 4/800 294/800 



A veces Casi siempre Nunca Siempre

11% 

23% 

3% 

63% 

 
A veces Casi 

 siempre  

Nunca  Siempre 

89/800 181/800 23/800 507/800 



A veces Casi siempre Nunca Siempre

13% 

46% 

1% 

41% 

 
A veces Casi 

 siempre  

Nunca  Siempre 

104/800 365/800 4/800 27/800 



A veces Casi siempre Nunca Siempre

36% 

4% 

55% 

5% 

 
A veces Casi 

 siempre  

Nunca  Siempre 

290/800 31/800 443/800 36/800 



A veces Casi siempre Nunca Siempre

7% 

22% 

1% 

70% 

 
A veces Casi 

 siempre  

Nunca  Siempre 

59/800 178/800 4/800 559/800 



A veces Casi siempre Nunca Siempre

19% 

25% 

16% 

40% 

 A veces Casi 

 siempre  

Nunca  Siempre 

152/800 199/800 127/800 322/800 



No Sí

92% 

8% 

 
Sí No 

739/800 61/800 



PROPUESTAS 
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COMENTARIOS 
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